Rossmoor Duplicate Bridge Club Calendar 2015

Sunday, Jan. 18
Thursday, Feb. 12
Thursday, Feb. 26
Monday, March 2
Sunday, March 8
Monday, March 23-28
Tuesday, March 24
Wednesday, March 25
Saturday, April 4
Thursday, April 16
Saturday, April 25
Monday, May 4-9
Thursday, May 21
Saturday, June 6
Monday, June 8-13
Thursday, June 18
Saturday, June 20
Sunday, June 21
Saturday, July 11
Thursday, July 16
Thursday, August 13
Monday, August 17-22
Monday, Sept. 7-12
Tuesday, Sept. 8
Wednesday, Sept. 9
Sunday, Sept. 20
Thursday, Oct. 15
Monday, Oct. 19-24
Thursday, Oct. 22
Saturday, November 7
Saturday, Nov. 14
Thursday, Nov. 26
Monday, Dec. 7-12
Monday, Dec. 14
Thursday, Dec. 24
Friday, Dec. 25
Thursday, Dec. 31
Friday, Jan. 1

Unit Game, 1pm, Open & 299
Imp Pairs

Unit Game

ACBL-Wide Senior Pairs, members only
Unit Game, 1pm, Open & 299

Club Championship Week

Individual Game

Imp Pairs

Swiss Teams, 12:30 pm

Unit Game, Open, 7 pm

No Game-Flea Market

Spring Fling STAC Week, Open

Imp Pairs, 7 pm

World Wide Contest, Open, 12:30 pm
Club Championship Week

North Amer. Pair Qualifier, 7pm

No Game, Flea Market

Unit Game, 1pm, Open

Swiss Teams, 12:30pm

Unit Game, Open, 7 pm

No. Am. Pair Qualifier, 7 pm

Summer Fun STAC Week, Open

Club Championship Week

Individual Game

Imp Pairs

Unit Game, 1pm, Open Sect & 299, Open

Unit Game, Open, 7 pm
Club Appreciation Week
Imp Pairs

No Game-Bazaar

Swiss Teams

No Game-Thanksgiving
Holiday STAC Week, Open
Lunch, Annual Meeting, Elections
No Game-Christmas Eve
No Game-Christmas Day
Regular Game, 7pm, Open
No Game-New Year’s Day



